Direction
Classification South South
AVI LPT
05:00-06:00 1.25 3.60
06:00-06:30 3.85 8.00
06:30-07:00 6.45 10.95
07:00-07:15 6.45 10.95
07:15-07:30 7.15 13.95
07:30-08:00 7.15 13.95
08:00-08:30 7.15 13.95
08:30-08:45 6.45 10.95
08:45-09:00 6.45 10.95
09:00-09:15 3.25 7.20
09:15-10:00 3.25 7.20
10:00-11:00 1.25 3.60
11:00-14:00 Closed Closed
14:00-15:00 Closed Closed
15:00-16:15 Closed Closed
16:15-18:15 Closed Closed
18:15-19:00 Closed Closed
19:00-05:00 Closed Closed
weekends Closed Closed

2023 Toll Schedule for Each Tolling Point

Direction
Classification

05:00-06:00
06:00-07:15
07:15-09:00
09:00-10:00
10:00-12:00
12:00-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-17:45
17:45-18:00
18:00-18:15
18:15-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-03:00
03:00-05:00
Weekends

North North
AVI LPT

Closed Closed

Closed Closed

Closed Closed

Closed Closed

Closed Closed
1.25 3.60
2.25 5.00
4.00 8.00
4.95 10.00
7.15 13.95
7.15 13.95
4,95 10.00
4.95 10.00
4,95 10.00
3.55 8.00
1.25 3.60

Closed Closed
1.25 3.60



