## 2023 Toll Schedule for Each Tolling Point

Direction Classification

Classification	South AVI	South LPT
Time	I-25	I-25
05:00-06:00	1.25	3.60
06:00-06:30	3.85	8.00
06:30-07:00	6.45	10.95
07:00-07:15	6.45	10.95
07:15-07:30	7.15	13.95
07:30-08:00	7.15	13.95
08:00-08:30	7.15	13.95
08:30-08:45	6.45	10.95
08:45-09:00	6.45	10.95
09:00-09:15	3.25	7.20
09:15-10:00	3.25	7.20
10:00-11:00	1.25	3.60
11:00-14:00	Closed	Closed
14:00-15:00	Closed	Closed
15:00-16:15	Closed	Closed
16:15-18:15	Closed	Closed
18:15-19:00	Closed	Closed
19:00-05:00	Closed	Closed
weekends	Closed	Closed

Direction

	North AVI	North LPT
Time	I-25	I-25
05:00-06:00	Closed	Closed
06:00-07:15	Closed	Closed
07:15-09:00	Closed	Closed
09:00-10:00	Closed	Closed
10:00-12:00	Closed	Closed
12:00-14:00	1.25	3.60
14:00-15:00	2.25	5.00
15:00-15:30	4.00	8.00
15:30-16:15	4.95	10.00
16:15-16:30	7.15	13.95
16:30-17:45	7.15	13.95
17:45-18:00	4.95	10.00
18:00-18:15	4.95	10.00
18:15-18:30	4.95	10.00
18:30-19:00	3.55	8.00
19:00-03:00	1.25	3.60
03:00-05:00	Closed	Closed
Weekends	1.25	3.60